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Αθροιστικό Ποσό 

Ζ. Σύνολο 

Ενισχυόμενου 

Κόστους 

Επένδυσης

Φορολογική 

απαλλαγή 

συμβατικής 

επένδυσης

ΣΥΝΟΛΟ Β - 

Αθροιστικό 
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1 Π07/09/8/67153/01 CRYSTAL VILLAS Ι Κ Ε 801657833 94 624.332,80 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 624.332,80 € 624.332,80 € 891.904,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 €

2 Π07/09/8/86584/01 ΑΦΟΙ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΖΥΓΟΥΡΗ ΑΝΩΝΥΜΗ 800271232 80 321.575,86 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 321.575,86 € 945.908,66 € 574.242,60 € 0,00 € 0,00 €

3 Π07/09/8/18903/01 ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΜΗΛΙΩΝΗΣ ΚΑΙ ΣΙΑ ΟΕ 094243962 73 130.647,74 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 130.647,74 € 1.076.556,40 € 233.299,54 € 0,00 € 0,00 €

4 Π07/09/8/54332/01 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΝΤΙΤΣΟΥ ΙΔΙΩΤΙΚΗ Κ 801947941 71 441.895,90 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 441.895,90 € 1.518.452,30 € 789.099,82 € 0,00 € 0,00 €

5 Π07/09/8/77148/01 ΓΟΥΛΙΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΚΑΤΣΙΟΥΛΗ ΟΥΡΑΝΙΑ 997095070 61 167.750,80 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 167.750,80 € 1.686.203,10 € 299.555,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 €

6 Π07/09/8/96121/01 ΠΛΑΤΑΡΙΑ HOTELS Α.Ε. 801946803 60 285.000,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 285.000,00 € 1.971.203,10 € 410.000,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 €

7 Π07/09/8/70616/01 Γ. ΚΟΛΟΚΟΥΡΗΣ Ε. Ε. 801949368 60 531.959,83 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 531.959,83 € 2.503.162,93 € 760.228,32 € 0,00 € 0,00 €

8 Π07/09/8/31365/01 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΔΑΣΚΑΛΟΣ ΜΟΝΟΠΡΟΣΩΠΗ Ι 801955547 57 613.289,11 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 613.289,11 € 3.116.452,04 € 879.841,58 € 0,00 € 0,00 €

9 Π07/09/8/35263/01 ΚΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Ι.Κ.Ε 801847493 56 517.466,32 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 517.466,32 € 3.633.918,36 € 924.047,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 €

10 Π07/09/8/98535/01 ΖΑGORI WOOD HOTEL EE 801957381 54 248.629,25 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 248.629,25 € 3.882.547,61 € 356.898,93 € 0,00 € 0,00 €
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